
Branton 7-A
2 soil 2

20 clay/rock 22 Start 9-2-15
164 shale 186 Finish 9-3-15
30 lime 216
50 shale 266
5 lime 271
9 shale 280

99 lime 379 set 20’ 7”
173 shale 552 ran 812.9’ of 2 ⅞ 
15 lime 567 cemented to surface 78 sxs
64 shale 631
25 lime 656
21 shale 677
7 lime 684

12 shale 696
13 lime 709
6 shale 715

10 lime 725
34 shale 759
8 Bkn sand 767 good show

52 shale 819 T.D.


